
6  International Trade Fair of Fastener and Fixing Technology

18-19 October 2023, Krakow, Poland
We encourage you to familiarize with the second edition of the
guide to the FASTENER POLAND® Trade Fair. In it you will find:

presentations of selected companies
list of Exhibitors
hotel offer
practical information

02/2023
May-June

register your
participation
in the trade

fair >>

th

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.exposupport.pl/en-us/
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en


The FASTENER POLAND® is the only international trade fair 
of fasteners organized in Central and Eastern Europe. Last year, 

as many as 65% of Exhibitors came from abroad. This year's edition
promises to be equally good, as the participation of Exhibitors has

already been confirmed, e.g. from: Czech Republic, Germany, Turkey,
Switzerland, Sweden, Malta, Italy, Hungary, China, Vietnam and

Taiwan. This fair shows the strength of the industry, responding 
to its growing needs year after year, so register and plan your stay 

at the event.

„This year's edition of FASTENER POLAND® Fair has been very successful

for me. I gained a lot of valuable business contacts in Poland. We had 

a few customers from Poland before, but now we see that Poland is still

a growing market for us, and we see that production that up to now took

place in East Asia is now moving to this region, and our parts 

are as suitable as possible for this type of production process” 




Joel Alexandersson, REHOBOT ROTEX AB, 2022

ABOUT THE FAIR

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/about-the-fair/trade-fair


ANHUI GOODLINK FASTENER CO., LTD
AOZHAN INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
ARMA BAGLANTI SISTEMLERI SAN ve TIC A.S.
ARSER s.r.l. 
ASMET Sp. z o.o. 
ASTRA TRADE 
BEIJING JINZHAOBO HIGH STRENGTH FASTENER CO.,LTD
BEJ-POL PPHU 
BETTER FASTENERS(SHANGHAI) CO.,LIMITED
BRALO CZ s.r.o. 
BRYMOREX Sp. z o.o. Sp. k. 
C.M.M. s.r.l.
DG CORP GROUP Sp. z o.o. Sp. k. 
DKI S.r.l. 
DONGGUAN JINPENG HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
DROMET Sp. z o.o. Sp. k. 
ESPYTES, S.A.
EUROBOLT INDUSTRY Sp. z o.o. Sp.k.
EUROFIX POLAND Sp. z. o.o. 
FACCHI FRANCO & C. SNC
FAMAR S.r.l. 
FASTENER – WYDAWNICTWO ELAMED MEDIA GROUP 
FASTENER EURASIA 
FASTENER WORLD 
FASTER s.r.l. 
FEDERNFABRIK SUBTIL GmbH 
FREUND DREHTECHNIK GmbH 
FRITZ SCHIESS AG 
GRZEGORZ PAWLUS GP INDUSTRY SUPPORT

EXHIBITOR LIST

CHINA
CHINA
TURKEY 
ITALY 
POLAND
POLAND 
CHINA
POLAND 
CHINA
CZECH REPUBLIC 
POLAND 
ITALY 
POLAND 
ITALY 
CHINA
POLAND 
SPAIN
POLAND
POLAND 
ITALY 
ITALY 
POLAND 
TURKEY 
TAIWAN 
ITALY 
GERMANY 
GERMANY 
SWITZERLAND 
POLAND 

D118
D110
D55
D74
D7
D33
D115
D19
D117
D14
D62
D66
D30
D18
D116
D8
D46
D40
D17
D6
D19
D72
D10
D100
D34
D19
D19
D19
D46

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/exhibitor-list/see-list-of-exhibitors
https://www.fastener-world.com/
https://www.fastener-world.com/
https://gpsupport.pl/


HANGZHOU GRAND IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LTD
HANS SCHRIEVER GmbH & Co. KG 
HISENER INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
INOX MARE S.r.l. 
INOXDADI S.r.l. 
ION GALENICA Sp. z o.o. 
JIAXING AOKE TRADING CO., LTD
JIAXING ZHENGYING HARDWARE CO., LTD
JINJIANG TAGONG XINGYU IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD
LIANHE CHUANGLI HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY JIANGSU CO., LTD
MARER S.r.l.
METAL FALCON Co. Ltd 
METFIX Sp z o.o.
NINGBO HAIXIN HAREDWARE CO., LTD
NINGBO NANJUBAOGE FASTENER MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD
NIROSTAL Sp. z o.o.
NOMINIT AB 
NORD-LOCK POLAND Sp. z o.o. 
NYCZ INTERTRADE Sp. z o.o. 
OLFOR Sp. z o.o.
PGB-POLSKA Sp. z o.o. 
RAKSTAL II s.c.
S-S-T SCHELLENSERVICE TEAM GmbH
SACTO S.r.l. 
SAMI KIRAC CIVATA SAN ve TIC LTD STI
SERTEL VİDA METAL A.Ş
SHANGHAI FAST-FIX RIVET CORP.
SHANGRAO CITY YI WEN FASTENER CO., LIMITED
STEAM Sp. z o.o. 

CHINA
GERMANY 
CHINA
ITALY 
ITALY 
POLAND
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
ITALY 
MALTA 
POLAND
CHINA
CHINA
POLAND 
SWEDEN
POLAND 
POLAND 
POLAND
POLAND 
POLAND
GERMANY
ITALY 
TURKEY 
TURKEY 
CHINA
CHINA
POLAND 

D88
D19
D125
D1
D2
D58
D126
D111
D119
D114
D41
D3
D45
D112
D123
D63
D35
D11
D61
D15
D31
D24
D57
D23
D32
D44
D89
D150a
D20

EXHIBITOR LIST

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/exhibitor-list/see-list-of-exhibitors
https://www.nycz.pl/
https://www.nycz.pl/
https://olfor.pl/


EXHIBITOR LIST

SUR BAĞLANTI ELEMANLARI 
ŚRUBENA UNIA Sp. z o.o. 
TANCO JSC 
TECHNIKI SYSTEMÓW APLIKACYJNYCH Sp. z o.o. İ
TESTLAB Sp. z o.o. Sp. k.
TOX-DUBEL-TECHNIK GmbH
UNIRIV Kft.
WILHELM LUSEBRINK GmbH 
YUYAO ALFIRSTE HARDWARE CO.,LTD.
YUYAO MEIGESI FASTENER CO., LTD
YUYAO SELLTOP PLASTIC HARDWARE CO.,LTD.
ZHEJIANG NEW SHENGDA FASTENER CO., LTD
ZMT METAL 

TURKEY 
POLAND 
VIETNAM
POLAND 
POLAND
GERMANY
HUNGARY
GERMANY 
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
TURKEY 

D9
D21
D64
D49
D4
D24
D25
D19
D85
D87
D127
D149
D26

Fastener zone for the energy, electrical 
and renewable energy sector



NEW

This unique area at the International Trade Fair for Fastener will
provide an opportunity for buyers to cooperate with manufacturers

and distributors. Poland ranks among the top ten countries in the
world in terms of the size of the photovoltaic market. In Europe, only

Germany and Spain are ahead of us in this respect. The industry
is recording continuous sales growth and is developing dynamically.
As a result, there is a growing demand for components, in particular

specialised and quality fasteners for the photovoltaic and solar
technology markets. 

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/exhibitor-list/see-list-of-exhibitors


NEW

The fasteners market is responding to these needs by designing
and supplying the best solutions with enhanced resistance to
difficult conditions in which solar systems are used.
Manufacturers and distributors of fasteners and fixing for
photovoltaics, power and electrical engineering are invited to
present their technologies and fasteners.

manufacturers, suppliers, distributors, installers of photovoltaic
and solar products and solutions;
producers, suppliers, distributors, assemblers of hydro, wind,
geothermal and biomass energy products and solutions;
designers and integrators of PV and ST systems;
EPC project contractors;
providers of grid infrastructure and renewable energy
integration solutions.

Your stands will be visited by:

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/


EXHIBITOR
PRESENTATION

Leader manufacturer of socket set screws for 
all sectors. Great specialist of conic points: the sharpy

points are one of the top strengths, making ARSER
famous in specific sectors like windows&doors. CONIC

POINT – socket set screws conic point. Socket set
screws range varies from M2 to M16 (special sizes M18
to M36) in traditional materials like steel 45H, stainless
steel A2 and A4, but also aluminum and brass as well as

special steel hardness of tempered steel. 

A representative of metal industry companies, for over
14 years in Poland as an exclusive agent of companies,
and one of them is Subtil-Group – a German company

that produces a wide range of springs for all areas 
of industry. It offers all kinds of technical springs:
compression springs, extension springs, torsion
springs, wave springs, spring sleeves and piston

sleeves, as well as wire parts, stampings and bending
parts and components of the highest quality. 

Subtil-Group has the following certificates: ISO 9001,
IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001.




Importer and seller of bolts, screws, nuts, washers, rods
and other fasteners on the Polish and foreign markets.
The offer includes galvanized and black nuts in class 5,

8, 10 - DIN934 hexagonal nuts, DIN985 
self-locking nuts, DIN6923 flange nuts, DIN315 wing

nuts, DIN1587 cap nuts, DIN6334 union nuts.



ARSER S.r.l.

Stand D74

Stand D19

Stand D62

BEJ-POL PPHU

BRYMOREX
Sp. z o.o., Sp.k.

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en


Supplier of blind rivets, threaded inserts, nuts, screws,
washers. The company has seen significant growth

with the addition of a new range of engineering
products such as cage nuts both in spring steel 

and stainless steel, profile cage nuts, cage nuts for
mass continuity, cage screws, deep threaded u-nuts, 

push-on-fixes, cable clips. The company has a new line
producing kits with bolts, washers, nuts and other
fasteners with a barcode, QR code, customer logo 

and universal nylon fixing.

Exclusive representative of Espytes on the Polish
market. Espytes is a Spanish family company that

specializes in the production of custom cold forged
fasteners for the automotive industry. Examples 

of applications in the automotive industry: brackets,
locks, hinges, parts of mirrors, cable ends and ties,

steering components, brake pedal assembly, car-seats
retention elements, rods and connectors in electrical

components, elements of shock absorbers 
and suspension.

Direct importer of fasteners, such as: screws, washers,
nuts, threaded rods, chipboard screws, self drilling

screws. Offer is directed to individual clients 
and merchant houses, production service companies.

Hexagon head bolts made of steel are an essential
element of various types of machines and structures.
Carbon steel, stainless steel and acid-resistant steel 

are used in their production. Thanks to the use of this
type of materials, it is possible to use bolts in the most

demanding conditions such as rain, snow, 
hail or moisture.

EXHIBITOR
PRESENTATION

FASTER S.r.l.

Stand D34

GRZEGORZ PAWLUS
GP INDUSTRY SUPPORT

Stand D46

NYCZ INTERTRADE 
Sp. z o.o.

Stand D61

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en


Manufacturer and retailer for blind rivets, threaded
insert and riveting tools. SACTO is one of the European

leaders in fastener field. The earther rivet is the
speediest method to effect grounding connections 
on metal structures. This rivet is produced in three

versions: with 1, 2, 4 terminals. Test effected on this
product confirm that, with electricity 25 A between 

the metal sheet and the two poles the resistance is less
than 0,2 mhom and between the metal sheet 

and terminals is less than 0,6 mhom. This resultants
could be obtained also applying the rivet 

on components which surface has been treated.

Supplier of the highest quality fasteners for various
industries. Assortment consists of various types of

rivets, rivet nuts, spring nuts, inserts, pressed 
and welded elements as well as screw standards made

according to drawing on special customer's request.
The company will present a new generation CDP-99M

welding machine. It has a digital positioning
measurement system as well as a mechanical proces

monitoring, which improves the work with this device.
Perfectly copes with studs from M3 to M10. Thanks to

the Gap-M gun, it is possible to weld studs made of
various materials: copper-plated steel, stainless steel,

aluminum and brass.

STEAM Sp. z o.o.

EXHIBITOR
PRESENTATION

Stand D20

SACTO S.r.l.

Stand D23

How to become
an exhibitor?

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/participation/for-exhibitors/how-to-become-an-exhibitor


HOTEL OFFER

For the sake of your time and convenience, we offer assistance in
renting a hotel for the duration of your presence in Krakow during

FASTENER POLAND® Trade Fair.



Through us you can book a hotel from our proposals and get 
a more favorable price offer



The service is completely free of charge. You can find hotel offer

below.



Hotel reservations department:
ph.: +48 12 651 90 21

hotele@targi.krakow.pl 



See the full
hotel offer

Novotel Kraków Centrum****

single room - 530 PLN
double room - 580 PLN
approx. 7 km. from EXPO Kraków

Price includes: breakfast, VAT, WI-FI, gym,
swimming pool
HOTEL WEBSITE

Hotel Centrum****

single room - 330 PLN
double room - 380 PLN
approx. 5 min. from EXPO Kraków

Price includes: breakfast, VAT, Internet

HOTEL WEBSITE

Best Western Plus Kraków 
Old Town***
single room - 380 PLN
double room - 430 PLN
approx. 15 min. from EXPO Kraków

Price includes: breakfast, VAT, Internet
HOTEL WEBSITE

Mercure Kraków 
Stare Miasto ****
single room - 560 PLN
double room - 620 PLN
approx. 6 km. from EXPO Kraków

Price includes: breakfast, VAT, WI-FI, gym
HOTEL WEBSITE

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/trip-and-accommodation/hotel-reservations
http://hotele@targi.krakow.pl/
http://hotele@targi.krakow.pl/
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/trip-and-accommodation/hotel-reservations
https://all.accor.com/hotel/3372/index.pl.shtml


PRACTICAL
INFORMATION

Admission to the trade fair is free for industry visitors after online registration.

VISITOR REGISTRATION

Krzysztof Imiołczyk
Deputy Project Manager

+48 506 038 142
imiolczyk@targi.krakow.pl

Aleksandra Gołąb

Event Manager

+48 512 110 328
golab@targi.krakow.pl

Organizer:
Targi w Krakowie Ltd.
9 Galicyjska Street
31-586 Krakow, Poland
www.targi.krakow.pl
e-mail: biuro@targi.krakow.pl

Venue:
International Exhibition and Convention
Centre EXPO Krakow
9 Galicyjska Street
31-586 Krakow, Poland

Opening Hours:
18 October 2022 – 09:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
19 October 2022 – 09:30 a.m. - 3:30​ p.m.

Tickets:

Beata Snopkiewicz

Project Manager, Team Leader

+48 501 691 234
snopkiewicz@targi.krakow.pl

Fastener Poland

fastener_poland

FASTENER POLAND

Admission without registration- 60 PLN.

CONTACT:

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/participation/for-visitors/practical-information
https://fastenerpoland.exposupport.pl/en-us/visitor/register
mailto:golab@targi.krakow.pl
http://www.targi.krakow.pl/
mailto:biuro@targi.krakow.pl
https://www.facebook.com/fastenerpoland
https://www.instagram.com/fastener_poland/
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/fastener-poland/
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/contact


PATRONAGE

HONORARY PATRONAGE

MEDIA PATRONAGE

COOPERATION

Jacek Majchrowski
Prezydent Krakowa

Witold Kozłowski
Marszałek Województwa Małopolskiego

Mr. Yanping Lai - China exclusive agent

Beijing Good International Exhibition Co., Ltd.
T: +86-10-63393537 F: +86-10-63390697
E: Yanping.Lai@bjgoodexpo.com
website: www.bjgoodexpo.com

Ms. Tina Chen - Taiwan exclusive agent

Fastener World Inc.
T: +886-6-2954000
E: foreign@fastener-world.com.tw
website: www.fastener-world.com.tw

Ms. Nurcan Donmez 
Turkey, Japan, S.Korea exclusive agent
​Ali Baysal - Ana Baglanti Elemanlari
T: 90 212 853 40 45
E: nurcan@fastenereurasia.com
website: www.baglantielemanlari.com

Mr. Ritesh Shah - India exclusive agent

K AND D Communication Limited
T: +91 93282 49374
E: ritesh@kmgindia.com
website: www.kdclglobal.com

FASTENER POLAND® exclusive agent:

https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en
https://fastenerpoland.pl/en/about-the-fair/trade-fair/patronage
mailto:Yanping.Lai@bjgoodexpo.com
http://www.bjgoodexpo.com/
mailto:foreign@fastener-world.com.tw
http://www.fastener-world.com.tw/
mailto:nurcan@fastenereurasia.com
http://www.baglantielemanlari.com/
mailto:ritesh@kmgindia.com
http://www.kdclglobal.com/

