# 02/2023 May-June

# FASTENER POLAND<sup>®</sup>



6<sup>th</sup>International Trade Fair of Fastener and Fixing Technology 18-19 October 2023, Krakow, Poland

We encourage you to familiarize with the second edition of the guide to the FASTENER POLAND® Trade Fair. In it you will find:

- presentations of selected companies
- list of Exhibitors
- hotel offer
- practical information





The FASTENER POLAND® is the only international trade fair of fasteners organized in Central and Eastern Europe. Last year, as many as 65% of Exhibitors came from abroad. This year's edition promises to be equally good, as the participation of Exhibitors has already been confirmed, e.g. from: Czech Republic, Germany, Turkey, Switzerland, Sweden, Malta, Italy, Hungary, China, Vietnam and Taiwan. This fair shows the strength of the industry, responding to its growing needs year after year, so register and plan your stay at the event.

**ABOUT THE FAIR** 



"This year's edition of FASTENER POLAND<sup>®</sup> Fair has been very successful for me. I gained a lot of valuable business contacts in Poland. We had a few customers from Poland before, but now we see that Poland is still a growing market for us, and we see that production that up to now took place in East Asia is now moving to this region, and our parts are as suitable as possible for this type of production process"

Joel Alexandersson, REHOBOT ROTEX AB, 2022

## FASTENER POLAND<sup>°</sup>

ANHUI GOODLINK FASTENER CO., LTD AOZHAN INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.	CHINA CHINA	D118 D110
ARMA BAGLANTI SISTEMLERI SAN ve TIC A.S.	TURKEY	D110 D55
ARSER s.r.l.	ITALY	D35 D74
ASMET Sp. z o.o.	POLAND	D74 D7
ASTRA TRADE	POLAND	D33
BEIJING JINZHAOBO HIGH STRENGTH FASTENER CO.,LTD	CHINA	D115
BEJ-POL PPHU	POLAND	D19
BETTER FASTENERS(SHANGHAI) CO.,LIMITED	CHINA	D117
BRALO CZ s.r.o.	CZECH REPUBLIC	D14
BRYMOREX Sp. z o.o. Sp. k.	POLAND	D62
C.M.M. s.r.l.	ITALY	D66
DG CORP GROUP Sp. z o.o. Sp. k.	POLAND	D30
DKI S.r.l.	ITALY	D18
DONGGUAN JINPENG HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	CHINA	D116
DROMET Sp. z o.o. Sp. k.	POLAND	D8
ESPYTES, S.A.	SPAIN	D46
EUROBOLT INDUSTRY Sp. z o.o. Sp.k.	POLAND	D40
EUROFIX POLAND Sp. z. o.o.	POLAND	D17
FACCHI FRANCO & C. SNC	ITALY	D6
FAMAR S.r.l.	ITALY	D19
FASTENER – WYDAWNICTWO ELAMED MEDIA GROUP	POLAND	D72
FASTENER EURASIA	TURKEY	D10
FASTENER WORLD	TAIWAN	D100
FASTER s.r.l.	ITALY	D34
FEDERNFABRIK SUBTIL GmbH	GERMANY	D19
FREUND DREHTECHNIK GmbH	GERMANY	D19
FRITZ SCHIESS AG	SWITZERLAND	D19
GRZEGORZ PAWLUS GP INDUSTRY SUPPORT	POLAND	D46

**EXHIBITOR LIST** 





HANGZHOU GRAND IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LTD HANS SCHRIEVER GmbH & Co. KG HISENER INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD INOX MARE S.r.I. INOXDADI S.r.I. ION GALENICA Sp. z o.o. JIAXING AOKE TRADING CO., LTD JIAXING ZHENGYING HARDWARE CO., LTD JINJIANG TAGONG XINGYU IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD LIANHE CHUANGLI HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY JIANGSU CO., LTC MARER S.r.I. METAL FALCON Co. Ltd METFIX Sp z o.o. NINGBO HAIXIN HAREDWARE CO., LTD NINGBO NANJUBAOGE FASTENER MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD NIROSTAL Sp. z o.o. NOMINIT AB NORD-LOCK POLAND Sp. z o.o. NYCZ INTERTRADE Sp. z o.o. RAKSTAL II s.c. S-S-T SCHELLENSERVICE TEAM GmbH SACTO S.r.I. SAMI KIRAC CIVATA SAN vE TIC LTD STI	CHINA GERMANY CHINA ITALY ITALY POLAND CHINA CHINA CHINA CHINA CHINA CHINA CHINA CHINA CHINA POLAND CHINA CHINA CHINA POLAND SWEDEN POLAND POLAND POLAND POLAND POLAND POLAND POLAND POLAND	D88 D19 D125 D1 D2 D58 D126 D111 D119 D114 D41 D41 D41 D41 D45 D123 D45 D112 D123 D63 D35 D11 D61 D15 D31 D24 D57 D23 D32
SHANGHAI FAST-FIX RIVET CORP. SHANGRAO CITY YI WEN FASTENER CO., LIMITED STEAM Sp. z o.o.	china China Poland	D89 D150a D20

**EXHIBITOR LIST** 

10000





• NEW

SUR BAĞLANTI ELEMANLARI	TURKEY	D9
ŚRUBENA UNIA Sp. z o.o.	POLAND	D21
TANCO JSC	VIETNAM	D64
TECHNIKI SYSTEMÓW APLIKACYJNYCH Sp. z o.o. İ	POLAND	D49
TESTLAB Sp. z o.o. Sp. k.	POLAND	D4
TOX-DUBEL-TECHNIK GmbH	GERMANY	D24
UNIRIV Kft.	HUNGARY	D25
WILHELM LUSEBRINK GmbH	GERMANY	D19
YUYAO ALFIRSTE HARDWARE CO.,LTD.	CHINA	D85
YUYAO MEIGESI FASTENER CO., LTD	CHINA	D87
YUYAO SELLTOP PLASTIC HARDWARE CO.,LTD.	CHINA	D127
ZHEJIANG NEW SHENGDA FASTENER CO., LTD	CHINA	D149
ZMT METAL	TURKEY	D26

Fastener zone for the energy, electrical and renewable energy sector

**EXHIBITOR LIST** 

This unique area at the International Trade Fair for Fastener will provide an opportunity for buyers to cooperate with manufacturers and distributors. Poland ranks among the top ten countries in the world in terms of the size of the photovoltaic market. In Europe, only Germany and Spain are ahead of us in this respect. The industry is recording continuous sales growth and is developing dynamically. As a result, there is a growing demand for components, in particular specialised and quality fasteners for the photovoltaic and solar technology markets.





The fasteners market is responding to these needs by designing and supplying the best solutions with enhanced resistance to difficult conditions in which solar systems are used. Manufacturers and distributors of fasteners and fixing for photovoltaics, power and electrical engineering are invited to present their technologies and fasteners.

NEW

## Your stands will be visited by:

- manufacturers, suppliers, distributors, installers of photovoltaic and solar products and solutions;
- producers, suppliers, distributors, assemblers of hydro, wind, geothermal and biomass energy products and solutions;
- designers and integrators of PV and ST systems;
- EPC project contractors;
- providers of grid infrastructure and renewable energy integration solutions.



#### FASTENER POLAND

# ARSER S.r.l.



Stand D74

Leader manufacturer of socket set screws for all sectors. Great specialist of conic points: the sharpy points are one of the top strengths, making ARSER famous in specific sectors like windows&doors. CONIC POINT - socket set screws conic point. Socket set screws range varies from M2 to M16 (special sizes M18 to M36) in traditional materials like steel 45H, stainless steel A2 and A4, but also aluminum and brass as well as special steel hardness of tempered steel.

A representative of metal industry companies, for over 14 years in Poland as an exclusive agent of companies,

and one of them is Subtil-Group – a German company that produces a wide range of springs for all areas of industry. It offers all kinds of technical springs: compression springs, extension springs, torsion springs, wave springs, spring sleeves and piston sleeves, as well as wire parts, stampings and bending parts and components of the highest quality.

Subtil-Group has the following certificates: ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001.

**EXHIBITOR** 

PRESENTATION

**BEJ-POL PPHU** 



Stand D19

# BRYMOREX Sp. z o.o., Sp.k.



Stand D62

Importer and seller of bolts, screws, nuts, washers, rods and other fasteners on the Polish and foreign markets. The offer includes galvanized and black nuts in class 5, 8, 10 - DIN934 hexagonal nuts, DIN985 self-locking nuts, DIN6923 flange nuts, DIN315 wing

nuts, DIN1587 cap nuts, DIN6334 union nuts.

## FASTER S.r.l.

FASTENER POLAND<sup>®</sup>



Stand D34

Supplier of blind rivets, threaded inserts, nuts, screws, washers. The company has seen significant growth with the addition of a new range of engineering products such as cage nuts both in spring steel and stainless steel, profile cage nuts, cage nuts for mass continuity, cage screws, deep threaded u-nuts, push-on-fixes, cable clips. The company has a new line producing kits with bolts, washers, nuts and other fasteners with a barcode, QR code, customer logo and universal nylon fixing.

**EXHIBITOR** 

PRESENTATION

# GRZEGORZ PAWLUS GP INDUSTRY SUPPORT



Stand D46

Exclusive representative of Espytes on the Polish
market. Espytes is a Spanish family company that specializes in the production of custom cold forged fasteners for the automotive industry. Examples of applications in the automotive industry: brackets, locks, hinges, parts of mirrors, cable ends and ties, steering components, brake pedal assembly, car-seats retention elements, rods and connectors in electrical components, elements of shock absorbers and suspension.

# NYCZ INTERTRADE Sp. z o.o.



Stand D61

Direct importer of fasteners, such as: screws, washers, nuts, threaded rods, chipboard screws, self drilling screws. Offer is directed to individual clients and merchant houses, production service companies. Hexagon head bolts made of steel are an essential element of various types of machines and structures. Carbon steel, stainless steel and acid-resistant steel are used in their production. Thanks to the use of this type of materials, it is possible to use bolts in the most demanding conditions such as rain, snow, hail or moisture.

# SACTO S.r.l.

FASTENER POLAND<sup>®</sup>



Stand D23

Manufacturer and retailer for blind rivets, threaded insert and riveting tools. SACTO is one of the European leaders in fastener field. The earther rivet is the speediest method to effect grounding connections on metal structures. This rivet is produced in three versions: with 1, 2, 4 terminals. Test effected on this product confirm that, with electricity 25 A between the metal sheet and the two poles the resistance is less than 0,2 mhom and between the metal sheet and terminals is less than 0,6 mhom. This resultants could be obtained also applying the rivet on components which surface has been treated.

**EXHIBITOR** 

PRESENTATION

## STEAM Sp. z o.o.



Stand D20

Supplier of the highest quality fasteners for various industries. Assortment consists of various types of rivets, rivet nuts, spring nuts, inserts, pressed and welded elements as well as screw standards made according to drawing on special customer's request. The company will present a new generation CDP-99M welding machine. It has a digital positioning measurement system as well as a mechanical proces monitoring, which improves the work with this device. Perfectly copes with studs from M3 to M10. Thanks to the Gap-M gun, it is possible to weld studs made of various materials: copper-plated steel, stainless steel, aluminum and brass.

# How to become an exhibitor?



For the sake of your time and convenience, we offer assistance in renting a hotel for the duration of your presence in Krakow during FASTENER POLAND® Trade Fair.

Through us you can book a hotel from our proposals and get a more favorable price offer

The service is completely free of charge. You can find hotel offer below.

Hotel reservations department:

ph.: +48 12 651 90 21 hotele@targi.krakow.pl

See the full
hotel offer

## Novotel Kraków Centrum\*\*\*\*

single room - 530 PLN double room - 580 PLN approx. 7 km. from EXPO Kraków

Price includes: breakfast, VAT, WI-FI, gym, swimming pool HOTEL WEBSITE

## Best Western Plus Kraków Old Town\*\*\*

single room - 380 PLN double room - 430 PLN approx. 15 min. from EXPO Kraków

Price includes: breakfast, VAT, Internet HOTEL WEBSITE

## Hotel Centrum\*\*\*\*

single room - 330 PLN double room - 380 PLN approx. 5 min. from EXPO Kraków

Price includes: breakfast, VAT, Internet

**HOTEL OFFER** 

## **HOTEL WEBSITE**

# Mercure Kraków

## Stare Miasto \*\*\*\*

single room - 560 PLN double room - 620 PLN approx. 6 km. from EXPO Kraków

Price includes: breakfast, VAT, WI-FI, gym HOTEL WEBSITE

## FASTENER POLAND<sup>®</sup>

# **Organizer:**

Targi w Krakowie Ltd. 9 Galicyjska Street 31-586 Krakow, Poland <u>www.targi.krakow.pl</u> e-mail: <u>biuro@targi.krakow.pl</u>

# Venue:

International Exhibition and Convention Centre EXPO Krakow 9 Galicyjska Street 31-586 Krakow, Poland

PRACTICAL

**INFORMATION** 

# **Opening Hours:**

18 October 2022 – 09:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 19 October 2022 – 09:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

# Tickets:

Admission to the trade fair is free for industry visitors after online registration.

# VISITOR REGISTRATION

Admission without registration- 60 PLN.

# CONTACT:



Beata Snopkiewicz Project Manager, Team Leader

+48 501 691 234 snopkiewicz@targi.krakow.pl



Krzysztof Imiołczyk Deputy Project Manager

+48 506 038 142 imiolczyk@targi.krakow.pl



Aleksandra Gołąb Event Manager

+48 512 110 328 golab@targi.krakow.pl FASTENER POLAND

**Fastener Poland** 

<u>fastener\_poland</u>

# **FASTENER POLAND® exclusive agent:**

## Mr. Yanping Lai - China exclusive agent

Beijing Good International Exhibition Co., Ltd. T: +86-10-63393537 F: +86-10-63390697 E: <u>Yanping.Lai@bjgoodexpo.com</u> website: <u>www.bjgoodexpo.com</u>

Ms. Nurcan Donmez

FASTENER POLAND<sup>®</sup>

**Turkey, Japan, S.Korea exclusive agent** Ali Baysal - Ana Baglanti Elemanlari T: 90 212 853 40 45 E: <u>nurcan@fastenereurasia.com</u> website: <u>www.baglantielemanlari.com</u>

### Ms. Tina Chen - Taiwan exclusive agent

PATRONAGE

Fastener World Inc. T: +886-6-2954000 E: <u>foreign@fastener-world.com.tw</u> website: <u>www.fastener-world.com.tw</u>

## Mr. Ritesh Shah - India exclusive agent

K AND D Communication Limited T: +91 93282 49374 E: <u>ritesh@kmgindia.com</u> website: <u>www.kdclglobal.com</u>

## HONORARY PATRONAGE

